COGNOME

ABATE

CRIMI

MESSANA

GAMBINO

PIZZITOLA

STABILE

CUSENZA

BAMBINA

GEBBIA

STABILE

NOME

OLIVA

PONINA ANNA

MARIA

FRANCESCA

GIUSEPPE

MARIA

FRANCESCA

ROSALBA

ROSALIA

ANTONIO

CODICE FISCALE

BTALVO64A49A176S

CRMPNN67R51L3310

MSSMRAGB8R59A176R

GMBFNC64E56D423T

PZZGPP67R16A176N

STBMRA71L46A176K

CSNFNC69S50A176E

BMBRLB68L50A176L

GBBRSL59D44A176Q

STBNTN51DO05A176X

MANDATO

4210

4210

4210

4210

4210

4210

4210

4210

4210

4210



